
TC-Karawanken-Senioren

2. HIRTER-Saisoneröffnungsturnier
15.04.2024

Rang Name

1. Trapitsch  Günter /Jerolitsch-Binder  Herbert 

2. Sleik Franz/Pauscher Herbert

3. Mickl Gottfried /Kröpfl  Rudolf

4. Hochegger Armin/Hribar Bartholomäus

Kaltenbacher Walter/Gerersdorfer  Erich 

Pucher Siegfried/Bürger  Werner

Rauscher  Albin /Gross  Gerhard 

Wolf  Helmut/Jerlich Walter

Gösseringer Rudolf/Germ  Kurt 

Skofitsch Peter/Lukensteiner Josef

Oparjan Sigibert/Weinberger  Werner 

Stromberger  Günther /Erjautz  Ernst

Zlydnyk Johann/Weiss  Ludwig 

Zabukovec Werner/Possarnig Walter

15. Lassnig Willi/Ceraj  Josef 

13.

Ergebnisliste

5.

7.

9.

11.


